T: +44 (0)113 202 9115 ∙ sales@haztec.uk ∙ www.haztec.uk
5-9305/9405/9406
LED InfoSigns
• Choice of 70 or 110mm high characters
• Amber or red high intensity LEDs (see table below)
• Large memory - stores up to 99 messages
• Back-lit LCD display on controllers for ease of message
selection and validation
• Display up to 8 or 9 characters without scrolling
•	 Create	and	store	up	to	99	messages	plus	functions	such	as
scroll,	flash	and	wipe	using	Haztec	Windows	software
• Create custom bitmap symbols
Operation:
•	 Select	the	required	message	from	the	library	and	activate	with
the	push	of	a	button.	The	active	message	is	also	shown	as	a
confirmation	on	the	handset
•	 Multi-line	display	on	controller	shows	the	current	message	and
allows the user to scroll through the library and preselect the
next message; brightness of the message sign and controller
screen can also be adjusted
Mounting:
•	 Supplied	as	a	complete	kit	including	mounting	brackets,	bolts,
wiring loom and controller
•	 9-9305	versions	are	suitable	for	fitting	in	Haztec	Xpress
lightbars	-	please	see	lightbar	brochure
Options:
•	 Electrically	controlled	flip-up	versions	(suitable	for	interior
vehicle	use	only)
Voltage:
•	 12V	as	standard.	Please	contact	sales	for	24V	options
Order code Description
5-9305 9 x 70mm high character programmable InfoSign
Dimensions (mm) 464L x 86H x 50D
5-9305-99-x Weatherproof	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	amber	or	red	LEDs
5-9305-F-99-R Flip-up	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	red	LEDs	only
5-9301-V2 Programming	software	and	USB	data	lead	for	5-9305-99
5-9305-99-CTR 99	message	programmable	LCD	controller	for	9305-99
5-9405 8 x 110mm high character programmable InfoSign
Dimensions (mm) 510L x 140H x 42D
5-9405-16-R Weatherproof	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	16	message	controller	-	red	LEDs	only
5-9405-F-16-R Flip-up	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	16	message	controller	-	red	LEDs	only
5-9405-99-R Weatherproof	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	red	LEDs	only
5-9405-F-99-R Flip-up	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	red	LEDs	only
5-9402-99 Programming	software	and	USB	data	lead	for	5-9405-99
5-9405-99-CTR 99	message	programmable	LCD	controller	for	9405-99
5-9406 9 x 110mm high character programmable InfoSign
Dimensions (mm) 573L x 141H x 45D
5-9406-99-x Weatherproof	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	amber	or	red	LEDs
5-9406-F-99-x Flip-up	LED	message	sign	with	back-lit	LCD	99	message	controller	-	amber	or	red	LEDs
5-9403-99 Programming	software	and	USB	data	lead	for	5-9406-99
5-9406-99-CTR 99	message	programmable	LCD	controller	for	9406-99
Please	specify	LED	colour	when	ordering
Controller with backlit LCD display
and illuminated buttons
to aid night-time use
Flip-up InfoSign with 5-9406
5-9305 in Xpress lightbar
5-9305 InfoSign
5-9406 InfoSign
2 YEAR WARRANTY